
ARRIVA 
Tel. 01244 536642 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

CONNAH’S QUAY HIGH SCHOOL CH5 4BH 

 

SCHOOL BUS B509A AND B509B /  

Service 10 
 

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME  SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

GARDEN CITY (POST OFFICE) 08:25  
CONNAH’S QUAY HIGH SCHOOL  
(FRONT OF SCHOOL) 

15:26 

GARDEN CITY (SEALAND SCHOOL) 08:26  GOLFTYN, RED HALL PRECINCT 15:35 

QUEENSFERRY (EXPRESSWAY BUSINESS PARK) 08:28  CONNAH’S QUAY, CUSTOM HOUSE HOTEL 15:39 

QUEENSFERRY (STATION ROAD STOP Q) 08:30  CONNAH’S QUAY, BOATHOUSE INN 15:39 

DEESIDE LEISURE CENTRE 08:31  
CONNAH’S QUAY, HIGH STREET  
(WEPRE WAR MEMORIAL) 

15:41 

SHOTTON (B&Q) 08:32  SHOTTON, CHESTER ROAD WEST (ICELAND) 15:42 

SHOTTON, ASH GROVE 08:34  SHOTTON, ASH GROVE 15:43 

SHOTTON, CHESTER ROAD WEST (ICELAND) 08:36  SHOTTON (B&Q) 15:45 

CONNAH’S QUAY, HIGH STREET  
(WEPRE WAR MEMORIAL) 

08:37  DEESIDE LEISURE CENTRE 15:46 

CONNAH’S QUAY, BOATHOUSE INN 08:37  QUEENSFERRY (STATION ROAD STOP Q) 15:48 

CONNAH’S QUAY, DEANS PLACE 08:38  QUEENSFERRY (EXPRESSWAY BUSINESS PARK) 15:50 

CONNAH’S QUAY, HARE & HOUNDS 08:39  GARDEN CITY (SEALAND SCHOOL) 15:53 

CONNAH’S QUAY HIGH SCHOOL (FRONT OF SCHOOL) 08:40  GARDEN CITY (POST OFFICE) 15:55 

 


